LOT # First Name Last Name M/F Age Gear/Raw Powerlifting Divisions Weight Class
SATURDAY: session 1

61 Kelsey Como F 22 Raw Junior (ages 20-23) Women's: 52 kg (114.6 Ibs)
81 Jeanne Liu F 22 Raw Junior (ages 20-23) Women's: 52 kg (114.6 Ibs)
14 Karen Cushman F 43 Raw Masters (age 40 and up) Women's: 52 kg (114.6 Ibs)
53 Lisa Musacchio F 24 Raw Open (all ages) Women's: 57 kg (125.7 Ibs)
68 Isabella Gottlieb F 18 Raw Sub-Junior (ages 14-19) Women's: 57 kg (125.7 Ibs)
63 Kasey Hegwood F 21 Raw Junior (ages 20-23) Women's: 63 kg (138.9 Ibs)
59 Tierra Tucker F 26 Raw Open (all ages) Women's: 63 kg (138.9 Ibs)
60 Ashley Sauers F 27 Raw Open (all ages) Women's: 63 kg (138.9 lbs)
69 Rupa Dainer F 39 Raw Open (all ages) Women's: 63 kg (138.9 Ibs)
85 Katie Loomis F 33 Raw Open (all ages) Women's: 63 kg (138.9 Ibs)
91 Amanda Trebach F 29 Raw Open (all ages) Women's: 63 kg (138.9 Ibs)
15 Lonnie Fariss F 45 Raw Masters (age 40 and up) Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
62 Carla Ganiel F 40 Raw Masters (age 40 and up) Women's: 72 kg (158.7 Ibs)
94 Donna Benna F 48 Raw Masters (age 40 and up) Women's: 72 kg (158.7 Ibs)
13 Rebecca Myers F 29 Raw Open (all ages) Women's: 72 kg (158.7 Ibs)
38 Emily Karl F 27 Raw Open (all ages) Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
76 Caroline Figgatt F 26 Raw Open (all ages) Women's: 72 kg (158.7 Ibs)
19 Claire Tomlinson F 21 Raw Open (all ages) | Junior (ages 20-23) Women's: 72 kg (158.7 Ibs)
51 Sydney Shade F 19 Raw Sub-Junior (ages 14-19) Women's: 72 kg (158.7 Ibs)
78 Lexi Foreman F 19 Raw Sub-Junior (ages 14-19) Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
88 Jessica Moore F 18 Raw Sub-Junior (ages 14-19) Women's: 72 kg (158.7 Ibs)
54 Megan Kennedy F 34 Raw Open (all ages) Women's: 84 kg (185.2 Ibs)
58 Aleah Mohamed F 23 Raw Open (all ages) Women's: 84 kg (185.2 Ibs)
79 Shauna Rowdon F 33 Raw Open (all ages) Women's: 84 kg (185.2 Ibs)
90 Kimberly Adams F 23 Raw Junior (ages 20-23) Women's: 84+ kg (185.2+ Ibs)
SATURDAY: session 2

17 Samuel Dahne M 21 Raw Junior (ages 20-23) Men's: 66 kg (145.5 lbs)

34 Gino Panameno-Castro M 23 Raw Junior (ages 20-23) Men's: 66 kg (145.5 Ibs)

86 Nick Tester M 20 Raw Junior (ages 20-23) Men's: 66 kg (145.5 lbs)

87 Bryan Sumardi M 23 Raw Open (all ages) | Junior (ages 20-23) Men's: 66 kg (145.5 Ibs)

4  Calvin Cheng M 23 Raw Junior (ages 20-23) Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)

7  Philip Phlek M 23 Raw Junior (ages 20-23) Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)

56 Christopher Hauzel M 20 Raw Junior (ages 20-23) Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)



Sunday

57
21
31

45
49
84
33
66
72
89

20
26
28
40
46
55
83
92
93
10

29
12
18
43
65

77
80
22

Tuan
Steve
Robert
Richard
Derrick
Melvin
Victor
Michael
Hal
Andrew
Christopher
David
Alexander
John
Victor
Gary
Bobby
Nathan
Mike
Ryan
Aaron
Brad
Haaris
Chris
Xu-Rong

Elan
Cody
Nicholas
Tim
Nolan
Henry
Alan
Thomas
Howard
Carlin

Tran
Basdavanos
Ulmer
Jarin
Chance
Diaz
Eichenwald
Riley
Malone
Sarno
Archer
Lindoerfer
Spithas
Swenson
Faustino
Piecuch
Paulshock
Hook
Williams
Clore
Bate
Friedman
Majid

Ball

Jiang

Rotenbergelan
Jaeger
Lucente
Escorpeso
Center

Smith

Howlett
Haifley
Sturman
White

L HEGEEYEYEYEYEYEYEYEYE Y YE Y EYE Y Y I GGG

T KL

21
62
44
30
26
26
15
21
47
56
46
62
29
27
27
31
25
24
29
34
30
31
24
25
14

20
21
22
21
21
60
59
41
57
26

Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Gear
Raw
Gear
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

Junior (ages 20-23)
Masters (age 40 and up)
Masters (age 40 and up)
Open (all ages)

Open (all ages)

Open (all ages)
Sub-Junior (ages 14-19)
Junior (ages 20-23)
Masters (age 40 and up)
Masters (age 40 and up)
Masters (age 40 and up)
Masters (age 40 and up)
Open (all ages)

Open (all ages)

Open (all ages)

Open (all ages)

Open (all ages)

Open (all ages)

Open (all ages)

Open (all ages)

Open (all ages)

Open (all ages)

Open (all ages)

Open (all ages)
Sub-Junior (ages 14-19)

Junior (ages 20-23)
Junior (ages 20-23)
Junior (ages 20-23)
Junior (ages 20-23)
Junior (ages 20-23)
Masters (age 40 and up)
Masters (age 40 and up)
Masters (age 40 and up)
Masters (age 40 and up)
Open (all ages)

Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:

Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:

74 kg (163.1 lbs
74 kg (163.1 Ibs
74 kg (163.1 lbs
74 kg (163.1 lbs
74 kg (163.1 lbs
74 kg (163.1 Ibs
74 kg (163.1 lbs
83 kg (183 Ibs)
83 kg (183 Ibs)
83 kg (183 Ibs)
83 kg (183 Ibs)
83 kg (183 Ibs)
83 kg (183 Ibs)
83 kg (183 Ibs)
83 kg (183 Ibs)
83 kg (183 Ibs)
83 kg (183 Ibs)
83 kg (183 Ibs)
83 kg (183 Ibs)
83 kg (183 Ibs)
83 kg (183 Ibs)
83 kg (183 Ibs)
83 kg (183 Ibs)
83 kg (183 Ibs)
83 kg (183 Ibs)

74 kg (163.1 Ibs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)



24
27
35
37
42
47
50
73
82
30
44
48
75
11
64
52
16
23
32
36
39
41
70
71
74
25
67

Anthony
Reuven "Zach"
James
Collin
Albert
Kevin
Louis
Nathan
Robert
Seth
Charlie
Shmuel
Patrick
Sean
Caleb
Steve
Chuck
Alexander
Steven
Jason
Bruce
James
Scott
Douglas
Francis
Justin
Tristan

Smith
Tolchin
Brockmeyer
Morstein
Hopkins
Murphy
Sarry
Cook
Gease
Kisner
Hechter
Teichman
Chew
Strumpf
Campbell
Barron
Carns

Din
Barker
Hauzel
Knox
Webber
Bate
McMiillan
Dawson
Steyer
Nazelrod

L HEYEYEYEYEYEYEYEYEYEYEYEE dEYEYEYE4EdEYEIE Y GE- I

29
34
25
25
28
38
31
30
45
18
16
18
19
23
20
51
35
25
29
24
30
29
30
35
25
37
19

Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

Open (all ages)
Open (all ages)
Open (all ages)
Open (all ages)
Open (all ages)
Open (all ages)
Open (all ages)
Open (all ages)
Open (all ages)

Sub-Junior (ages 14-19)
Sub-Junior (ages 14-19)
Sub-Junior (ages 14-19)
Sub-Junior (ages 14-19)

Junior (ages 20-23)
Junior (ages 20-23)

Masters (age 40 and up)

Open (all ages)
Open (all ages)
Open (all ages)
Open (all ages)
Open (all ages)
Open (all ages)
Open (all ages)
Open (all ages)
Open (all ages)
Open (all ages)

Sub-Junior (ages 14-19)

Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:

93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
120 kg (264.6 Ibs)

120+ kg (264.6+ Ibs)
120+ kg (264.6+ Ibs)



	Sheet1

