

LOT #	First Name	Last Name	M/F	Age	Gear / Raw	Powerlifting Divisions	Weight Class
-------	------------	-----------	-----	-----	------------	------------------------	--------------

SATURDAY: session 1

61	Kelsey	Como	F	22	Raw	Junior (ages 20-23)	Women's: 52 kg (114.6 lbs)
81	Jeanne	Liu	F	22	Raw	Junior (ages 20-23)	Women's: 52 kg (114.6 lbs)
14	Karen	Cushman	F	43	Raw	Masters (age 40 and up)	Women's: 52 kg (114.6 lbs)
53	Lisa	Musacchio	F	24	Raw	Open (all ages)	Women's: 57 kg (125.7 lbs)
68	Isabella	Gottlieb	F	18	Raw	Sub-Junior (ages 14-19)	Women's: 57 kg (125.7 lbs)
63	Kasey	Hegwood	F	21	Raw	Junior (ages 20-23)	Women's: 63 kg (138.9 lbs)
59	Tierra	Tucker	F	26	Raw	Open (all ages)	Women's: 63 kg (138.9 lbs)
60	Ashley	Sauers	F	27	Raw	Open (all ages)	Women's: 63 kg (138.9 lbs)
69	Rupa	Dainer	F	39	Raw	Open (all ages)	Women's: 63 kg (138.9 lbs)
85	Katie	Loomis	F	33	Raw	Open (all ages)	Women's: 63 kg (138.9 lbs)
91	Amanda	Trebach	F	29	Raw	Open (all ages)	Women's: 63 kg (138.9 lbs)
15	Lonnie	Fariss	F	45	Raw	Masters (age 40 and up)	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
62	Carla	Ganiel	F	40	Raw	Masters (age 40 and up)	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
94	Donna	Benna	F	48	Raw	Masters (age 40 and up)	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
13	Rebecca	Myers	F	29	Raw	Open (all ages)	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
38	Emily	Karl	F	27	Raw	Open (all ages)	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
76	Caroline	Figgatt	F	26	Raw	Open (all ages)	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
19	Claire	Tomlinson	F	21	Raw	Open (all ages) Junior (ages 20-23)	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
51	Sydney	Shade	F	19	Raw	Sub-Junior (ages 14-19)	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
78	Lexi	Foreman	F	19	Raw	Sub-Junior (ages 14-19)	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
88	Jessica	Moore	F	18	Raw	Sub-Junior (ages 14-19)	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
54	Megan	Kennedy	F	34	Raw	Open (all ages)	Women's: 84 kg (185.2 lbs)
58	Aleah	Mohamed	F	23	Raw	Open (all ages)	Women's: 84 kg (185.2 lbs)
79	Shauna	Rowdon	F	33	Raw	Open (all ages)	Women's: 84 kg (185.2 lbs)
90	Kimberly	Adams	F	23	Raw	Junior (ages 20-23)	Women's: 84+ kg (185.2+ lbs)

SATURDAY: session 2

17	Samuel	Dahne	M	21	Raw	Junior (ages 20-23)	Men's: 66 kg (145.5 lbs)
34	Gino	Panameno-Castro	M	23	Raw	Junior (ages 20-23)	Men's: 66 kg (145.5 lbs)
86	Nick	Tester	M	20	Raw	Junior (ages 20-23)	Men's: 66 kg (145.5 lbs)
87	Bryan	Sumardi	M	23	Raw	Open (all ages) Junior (ages 20-23)	Men's: 66 kg (145.5 lbs)
4	Calvin	Cheng	M	23	Raw	Junior (ages 20-23)	Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)
7	Philip	Phlek	M	23	Raw	Junior (ages 20-23)	Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)
56	Christopher	Hauzel	M	20	Raw	Junior (ages 20-23)	Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)

57	Tuan	Tran	M	21	Raw	Junior (ages 20-23)	Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)
21	Steve	Basdavanos	M	62	Raw	Masters (age 40 and up)	Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)
31	Robert	Ulmer	M	44	Raw	Masters (age 40 and up)	Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)
3	Richard	Jarin	M	30	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)
5	Derrick	Chance	M	26	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)
45	Melvin	Diaz	M	26	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)
49	Victor	Eichenwald	M	15	Raw	Sub-Junior (ages 14-19)	Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)
84	Michael	Riley	M	21	Raw	Junior (ages 20-23)	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
33	Hal	Malone	M	47	Gear	Masters (age 40 and up)	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
66	Andrew	Sarno	M	56	Raw	Masters (age 40 and up)	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
72	Christopher	Archer	M	46	Gear	Masters (age 40 and up)	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
89	David	Lindoerfer	M	62	Raw	Masters (age 40 and up)	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
1	Alexander	Spithas	M	29	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
6	John	Swenson	M	27	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
9	Victor	Faustino	M	27	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
20	Gary	Piecuch	M	31	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
26	Bobby	Paulshock	M	25	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
28	Nathan	Hook	M	24	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
40	Mike	Williams	M	29	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
46	Ryan	Clore	M	34	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
55	Aaron	Bate	M	30	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
83	Brad	Friedman	M	31	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
92	Haaris	Majid	M	24	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
93	Chris	Ball	M	25	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
10	Xu-Rong	Jiang	M	14	Raw	Sub-Junior (ages 14-19)	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)

Sunday

29	Elan	Rotenbergelan	M	20	Raw	Junior (ages 20-23)	Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)
12	Cody	Jaeger	M	21	Raw	Junior (ages 20-23)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
18	Nicholas	Lucente	M	22	Raw	Junior (ages 20-23)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
43	Tim	Escorpeso	M	21	Raw	Junior (ages 20-23)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
65	Nolan	Center	M	21	Raw	Junior (ages 20-23)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
2	Henry	Smith	M	60	Raw	Masters (age 40 and up)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
8	Alan	Howlett	M	59	Raw	Masters (age 40 and up)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
77	Thomas	Haifley	M	41	Raw	Masters (age 40 and up)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
80	Howard	Sturman	M	57	Raw	Masters (age 40 and up)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
22	Carlin	White	M	26	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)

24	Anthony	Smith	M	29	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
27	Reuven "Zach"	Tolchin	M	34	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
35	James	Brockmeyer	M	25	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
37	Collin	Morstein	M	25	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
42	Albert	Hopkins	M	28	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
47	Kevin	Murphy	M	38	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
50	Louis	Sarry	M	31	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
73	Nathan	Cook	M	30	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
82	Robert	Gease	M	45	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
30	Seth	Kisner	M	18	Raw	Sub-Junior (ages 14-19)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
44	Charlie	Hechter	M	16	Raw	Sub-Junior (ages 14-19)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
48	Shmuel	Teichman	M	18	Raw	Sub-Junior (ages 14-19)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
75	Patrick	Chew	M	19	Raw	Sub-Junior (ages 14-19)	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
11	Sean	Strumpf	M	23	Raw	Junior (ages 20-23)	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
64	Caleb	Campbell	M	20	Raw	Junior (ages 20-23)	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
52	Steve	Barron	M	51	Raw	Masters (age 40 and up)	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
16	Chuck	Carns	M	35	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
23	Alexander	Din	M	25	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
32	Steven	Barker	M	29	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
36	Jason	Hauzel	M	24	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
39	Bruce	Knox	M	30	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
41	James	Webber	M	29	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
70	Scott	Bate	M	30	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
71	Douglas	McMillan	M	35	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
74	Francis	Dawson	M	25	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 120 kg (264.6 lbs)
25	Justin	Steyer	M	37	Raw	Open (all ages)	Men's: 120+ kg (264.6+ lbs)
67	Tristan	Nazelrod	M	19	Raw	Sub-Junior (ages 14-19)	Men's: 120+ kg (264.6+ lbs)